
THE CONCISE ITINERARIES FOR OUR SEPT. / OCT. 2008 SACRED JOURNEYS22  

Detailed Itineraries upon registration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Take advantage of this rare opportunity to enhance your total well being through the wisdom of the ages.  

Join us on this extraordinary Transformational and Spiritual Journey. Your life will never be the same! 
 

 

THE PATH OF ANCIENT WISDOM  - Itinerary for our Ultimate Sacred Journey with Shamans, 

Native Medicine Man, Healers and heart-centered Indigenous People ~  
 

Day 1– Sat. Sept. 20
th

– Lima, the coastal capital of Peru  

Your transformational Journey begins as you meet new friends at our Hotel in Lima and venture forth ready to 

experience perhaps the most transformative journey of your life 
 
Day 2 – Sun.  Sept. 21

st
 – Lima – Cusco - The Sacred Valley – Ceremony with Shamans and Paquos 

 

Day 3 – Mon. Sept. 22
nd

 – The Sacred Valley– Ollantaytambo  

 

Day 4 – Tues.  Sept. 23
rd

 – The Sacred Valley – Pisaq – Moray – Urubamba 

 

Day 5 – Wed.  Sept. 24
th

 – Willoq – Ollantaytambo - Path of the Heart 

 

Day 6 – Thur.  Sept. 25
th

  – Machu Picchu – 8th World Wonder   

 

Day 7 – Fri.  Sept. 26
th 

 – Machu Picchu – Aguas Calientes 

 

Day 8 – Sat.  Sept.  27
th

 - Aguas Calientes – Cusco - Quenko, Temple of the Living Light 

 

Day 9 – Sun.  Sept.  28
th

- Condor - Saqsaywaman - Muiuparka - Marakkuy- Pukapuakara 

 

Day 10 – Mon.  Sept.  29
th

 – Cusco – Lima – Ceremonial  Farewell Lunch -  Late Flights home 

 

 

With hearts more opened and senses 

more attuned to the other dimensions that 

have opened themselves to you, you 

leave, knowing that the connections you 

have made will warm your heart forever. 

Take a moment, feel the loving and 

nurturing arms of Pachamama as she 

enfolds you once again and whispers 

softly to you… “Nuka Sunquipy 

Causanqui”... you will always have a 

place in my heart! 

  

 

 


